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Gordini Club Sorted on best lap time
Feld 2 "Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km

Feld 2 Gaudi-Lauf

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:53:04

30/04/2023.10:50

Pos No. Name Class Model/Engine BestTm Diff Gap Laps
1 383 Christian MUELLER 8 Revolution 1:11.775 5
2 322 Rudi GUERTNER 7 Porsche GT3 Cup 1:11.792 0.017 0.017 5
3 317 Robert EGNER 7 Audi RS5 1:11.978 0.203 0.186 5
4 196 Werner KUERSTEINER 7 KTM X-Bow 1:14.356 2.581 2.378 5
5 152 Rene REICHMUTH 6 Seat Leon TCR 1:15.990 4.215 1.634 5
6 550 Sean CARMEN 6 Maserati Trofeo 1:17.042 5.267 1.052 5
7 14 Jan SCHWEIZER 7 Seat Leon Supercopa 1:18.986 7211 1.944 5
8 3 Rolf FROEHLICH 7 Cupra TCR 1:20.784 9.009 1.798 5
9 30 Viktor MURALT 4 Mustang Bullit 1:23.205 11.430 2421 5

10 102 Pino/Franco ALBANESE 6 Cupra TCR 1:24.030 12.255 0.825 2
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